
Erich-Fried-Gesamtschule
gültig ab: 04.03.2025

E813     Gesamtschule Ronsdorf E823     Gesamtschule Ronsdorf
Bramdelle ab 6:54 Mastweg ab 7:19
Windhukstraße 6:55 1 Hinterdohr 7:20 1

Hilgershöhe 6:56 1 Schulweg 7:21 1

Samoastraße 6:57 1 Kaisergarten 7:23 2

Weiherstraße 6:59 2 Neuenhaus 7:24 1

Hügelstraße 7:00 1 Görresweg 7:25 1

Hagener Straße 7:01 1 Hahnerberg 7:28 3

Zwergstraße 7:02 1 Station Natur und Umwelt 7:28 0

Oberbarmen Bf   Hst. 6 7:04 2 Friedenshain 7:29 1
Werlestraße   Hst.1 7:12 8 Am Freudenberg 7:31 2
Auf der Bleiche 7:14 2 Kapellen 7:33 2
Erwinstraße 7:15 1 Lichtscheid Wasserturm 7:35 2
Lenneper Straße 7:16 1 Parkstraße 7:38 3
Hammesberger Weg 7:18 2 Staubenthaler Höhe 7:39 1
Blombacher Bach 7:19 1 Luhnsfelder Höhe 7:41 2
Kupferhammer 7:20 1 Gesamtschule Ronsdorf an 7:43 2
Werbsiepen 7:22 2

Blombachtalbrücke 7:23 1

Jägerhaus 7:24 1 E843     Gesamtschule Ronsdorf
Untere Linde 7:26 2 Kohlfurther Brücke ab 6:47
Linde, Postamt 7:27 1 Wahlert 6:49 2

Tannenbaumer Weg 7:29 2 Untergründen 6:51 2

An den Feldern 7:30 1 Unterkirchen 6:52 1

Gasstraße 7:32 2 Lenzhaus 6:53 1

Ronsdorf Bahnhof 7:36 4 Nettenberg 6:54 1

Kratzkopfstraße 7:37 1 Rottsieper Höhe 6:55 1

Lüttringhauser Straße   Hst.2 7:38 1 Berghauser Straße 6:56 1

Ronsdorf Markt 7:40 2 Heidt 6:57 1

Kneipsgasse 7:40 0 Oberheidt 6:58 1

Holthauser Straße 7:42 2 Sudberg 7:01 3

Gesamtschule Ronsdorf an 7:46 4 Oberheidt 7:02 1

Heidt 7:03 1

Berghauser Straße 7:04 1

E814     Gesamtschule Ronsdorf Rottsieper Höhe 7:05 1

Schulzentrum Süd   Hst. 4 ab 7:26 Nettenberg 7:06 1

Hahnerberg   Hst.5 7:28 2 Lenzhaus 7:07 1

Station Natur und Umwelt 7:28 0 Unterkirchen 7:08 1

Friedenshain 7:29 1 Cronenberg Rathaus 7:11 3

Am Freudenberg 7:31 2 Amboßstraße 7:12 1

Kapellen 7:33 2 Neukuchhausen 7:13 1

Lichtscheid Wasserturm 7:35 2 Cronenfeld Sambatrasse 7:14 1

Parkstraße 7:38 3 Cronenfeld 7:15 1

Staubenthaler Höhe 7:39 1 Kaisergarten 7:17 2

Luhnsfelder Höhe 7:41 2 Neuenhaus 7:18 1

Gesamtschule Ronsdorf an 7:43 2 Görresweg 7:19 1

Hahnerberg 7:22 3

Station Natur und Umwelt 7:22 0

Friedenshain 7:23 1

Am Freudenberg 7:25 2

Kapellen 7:27 2

Lichtscheid Wasserturm 7:29 2

Parkstraße 7:32 3

Staubenthaler Höhe 7:33 1

Luhnsfelder Höhe 7:35 2

Gesamtschule Ronsdorf an 7:37 2
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 Weitere Infos unter 0800 6 504030 (gebührenfrei aus allen deutschen Netzen)
 wsw-online.de



Erich-Fried-Gesamtschule
gültig ab: 04.03.2025

E905     GS Langerfeld über Rehsiepen Di Mi E938     Hauptbahnhof Di Mi
Gesamtschule Ronsdorf   Hst. 2 ab 15:12 14:25 16:02 Gesamtschule Ronsdorf   Hst. 1 ab 15:14 14:22 16:04
Ronsdorfer Talsperre 15:14 14:27 16:04 2 Ronsdorfer Talsperre 15:16 14:24 16:06 2 2

Echoer Straße 15:15 14:28 16:05 1 Echoer Straße 15:17 14:25 16:07 1 1

Schule Echoer Straße 15:15 14:28 16:05 0 Schule Echoer Straße 15:17 14:25 16:07 0 0

Im Bökel 15:16 14:29 16:06 1 Im Böckel 15:18 14:26 16:08 1 1

Am Stadtbahnhof 15:18 14:31 16:08 2 Am Stadtbahnhof 15:20 14:28 16:10 2 2

Lüttringhauser Straße 15:19 14:32 16:09 1 Lüttringhauserstraße 15:21 14:29 16:11 1 1

Am Kraftwerk 15:20 14:33 16:10 1 Ronsdorf Markt 15:23 14:31 16:13 2 2

Kratzkopfstraße 15:21 14:34 16:11 1 Reformierte Kirche 15:24 14:32 16:14 1 1

Ronsdorf Bahnhof 15:24 14:37 16:14 3 Friedhof Staubental 15:25 14:33 16:15 1 1

Gasstraße 15:25 14:38 16:15 1 Parkstraße 15:27 14:35 16:17 2 2

Oberhoffsfeld 15:26 14:39 16:16 1 Lichtscheid Wasserturm 15:30 14:40 16:20 3 5

Mohrhennsfeld 15:27 14:40 16:17 1 Auf Lichtscheid 15:30 14:40 16:20 0 0

Im Rehsiepen 15:29 14:42 16:19 2 Kapellen 15:31 14:41 16:21 1 1

Oberhoffsfeld 15:29 14:42 16:19 0 Am Walde 15:32 14:42 16:22 1 1

An den Feldern 15:33 14:46 16:23 4 Böhler Hof 15:33 14:43 16:23 1 1

Linde, Postamt 15:34 14:47 16:24 1 Barmenia-Allee 15:35 14:45 16:25 2 2

Untere Linde 15:35 14:48 16:25 1 Kluser Höhe 15:35 14:45 16:25 0 0

Jägerhaus 15:36 14:49 16:26 1 Espenstraße 15:37 14:47 16:27 2 2

Blombachtalbrücke 15:37 14:50 16:27 1 Haubahn 15:39 14:49 16:29 2 2

Werbsiepen 15:38 14:51 16:28 1 Kluse/Dessauerbrücke 15:41 14:51 16:31 2 2

Kupferhammer 15:39 14:52 16:29 1 Hauptbahnhof an 15:44 14:54 16:34 3 3

Blombacher Bach 15:40 14:53 16:30 1

Hammesberger Weg 15:41 14:54 16:31 1

Lenneper Straße Ersatz 15:44 14:57 16:34 3 E941     Cronenberg Rathaus Di Mi
Leibuschstraße 15:47 15:00 16:37 3 Gesamtschule Ronsdorf Hst. 2 ab 15:10 14:24 16:05
Rauentaler Bergstraße   Hst.4 15:48 15:01 16:38 1 Ronsdorfer Talsperre 15:12 14:26 16:07 2

Rauentaler Bergstraße   Hst.2 15:49 15:02 16:39 1 Echoer Straße 15:13 14:27 16:08 1

Klippe 15:49 15:02 16:39 0 Schule Echoer Straße 15:13 14:27 16:08 0

Badische Straße 15:50 15:03 16:40 1 Im Bökel 15:14 14:28 16:09 1

Langerfeld Markt   Hst. 2 15:52 15:05 16:42 2 Am Stadtbahnhof 15:16 14:30 16:11 2

Langerfeld Markt   Hst. 4 15:54 15:07 16:44 2 Lüttringhauser Straße 15:17 14:31 16:12 1

Langerfeld Bf 15:55 15:08 16:45 1 Ronsdorf Markt 15:19 14:33 16:14 2

Sportplatz Grundstraße 15:57 15:10 16:47 2 Reformierte Kirche 15:20 14:34 16:15 1

Bornscheuerstraße 16:00 15:13 16:50 3 Friedhof Staubental 15:21 14:35 16:16 1

Windhukstraße   Hst. 3 16:03 15:16 16:53 3 Parkstraße 15:23 14:37 16:18 2

Windhukstraße   Hst. 1 16:03 15:16 16:53 0 Lichtscheid Wasserturm 15:26 14:40 16:21 3

Bramdelle an 16:04 15:17 16:54 1 Auf Lichtscheid 15:26 14:40 16:21 0

Kapellen 15:27 14:41 16:22 1

Am Freudenberg 15:28 14:42 16:23 1

E929     Schulzentrum Süd Di Friedenshain 15:30 14:44 16:25 2

Holthauser Straße ab 14:30 Station Natur und Umwelt 15:31 14:45 16:26 1

Luhnsfelder Höhe 14:31 1 Hahnerberg   Hst. 3 15:34 14:48 16:29 3

Staubenthaler Höhe 14:33 2 Görresweg 15:35 14:49 16:30 1

Parkstraße 14:34 1 Neuenhaus 15:36 14:50 16:31 1

Lichtscheid Wasserturm 14:37 3 Kaisergarten   Hst.1 15:37 14:51 16:32 1

Auf Lichtscheid 14:37 0 Kaisergarten   Hst.3 15:38 14:52 16:33 1

Kapellen 14:38 1 Schulweg 15:39 14:53 16:34 1

Am Freudenberg 14:39 1 Hinterdohr 15:40 14:54 16:35 1

Friedenshain 14:41 2 Mastweg Mitte 15:41 14:55 16:36 1

Station Natur und Umwelt 14:42 1 Mastweg 15:44 14:58 16:39 3

Hahnerberg 14:45 3 3 Hinterdohr 15:45 14:59 16:40 1

Taunusweg 14:48 0 3 Schulweg 15:46 15:00 16:41 1

Schulzentrum Süd an 14:48 3 Cronenfeld 15:48 15:02 16:43 2

Cronenfeld Sambatrasse 15:49 15:03 16:44 1

Neukuchhausen 15:50 15:04 16:45 1

Amboßstraße  Hst.2 15:51 15:05 16:46 1

Cronenberg Rathaus an 15:54 15:08 16:49 3
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 Weitere Infos unter 0800 6 504030 (gebührenfrei aus allen deutschen Netzen)
 wsw-online.de


